
OPEN Raliul Memorial Giurgiu 1904 - EDITIA XXII

POZITIE NR. CONCURS ECHIPAJ   TR01    TR02    TR03    TR04    TR05   TR06    TR07    TR08  Pen. Total
1 13 GEORGESCU ADRIAN-ANTON / GEORGESCU LILIANA-FLORINA 16.6 1.0 3.6 1.5 2.4 2.8 2.3 4.3 0 34.5
2 5 ENACEANU-TUDORAS RUXANDRA / TUDORAS EDUARD 4.0 1.9 5.1 0.8 2.6 1.3 3.8 16.5 0 36.0
3 1 HIVER CRISTIAN / HIVER AURELIA 2.0 13.6 3.5 1.7 2.0 1.7 2.3 12.6 0 39.4
4 19 CAMIL ALIMAN / ALINA ALIMAN 5.0 0.9 16.2 1.7 9.0 2.0 2.8 21.9 0 59.5
5 15 POPESCU GEORGE MANUEL / POPESCU ANDREI CRISTIAN 22.3 7.1 5.2 4.8 18.4 1.3 4.5 4.3 0 67.9
6 26 GEORGESCU ALEXANDRU / SOCARICIU CORNEL 32.3 8.8 8.6 9.4 3.8 2.1 1.9 1.9 0 68.8
7 25 DUMITRESCU DUMITRU / DUMITRESCU ADINA 3.7 3.1 4.2 2.7 10.9 5.1 30.8 15.9 0 76.4
8 4 GEORGE MIHALCEA / - 25.9 1.5 21.6 11.8 5.2 0.9 8.8 6.6 0 82.3
9 14 TANASE CRISTIAN / CRISTESCU ANDREI 10.4 18.2 11.4 14.3 3.7 2.7 4.3 18.2 0 83.2

10 24 BALACEANU CRISTIAN / DESCAN ALINA 22.8 8.9 19.3 13.9 9.6 1.7 3.7 3.4 0 83.3
11 11 VULPE MIHAI / CATANA RAZVAN 32.9 8.3 23.9 14.1 1.9 1.4 3.7 2.5 0 88.7
12 9 NANU MIHAI ANDREI / DUDI LEVENTE 17.2 35.1 7.9 2.9 8.7 2.8 9.0 15.6 0 99.2
13 18 GEORGI ANDONOV / JORDANJA ANDONOVA 26.7 6.8 22.5 2.0 6.8 11.9 23.2 9.5 0 109.4
14 7 POPESCU MIHAI/POPESCU GEORGIA 34.2 36.2 4.7 4.0 14.0 10.5 7.2 6.5 0 117.3
15 35 CHIREA DUMITRU / CHIREA CATALINA 38.1 8.8 23.6 22.5 9.1 12.4 4.1 1.7 0 120.3
16 20 GHITA IULIAN / GHITA STEFANIA 49.2 0.5 18.5 10.1 15.7 5.0 2.6 22.1 0 123.7
17 29 HORATIU BAIASU / ALEXANDRU BAIASU 6.4 9.5 8.7 20.8 29.7 9.6 21.6 19.0 0 125.3
18 16 BARBULESCU SILVIU / MARTINIUC ANDREI 47.1 6.4 21.8 5.1 31.1 5.1 22.9 2.6 0 142.1
19 23 ION PETRE / ION MIHAELA 27.1 4.1 7.0 10.5 15.7 5.5 103.6 17.0 0 190.5
20 2 BACIU VLAD / NIMARA IONELA 39.5 10.8 45.0 13.5 26.5 12.8 44.3 25.9 0 218.3
21 31 PUSCALAU FLORIN / LAES CRISTINA 2.3 0.0 15.8 12.5 46.0 10.0 42.0 99.4 0 228.0
22 33 GEORGE BARBU / PETRUTA ISPAS 20.7 13.4 13.3 59.9 116.6 12.7 9.7 4.6 0 250.9
23 27 DINCAREF FLORIAN / DINCAREF LUIZA 75.3 13.2 18.1 50.0 67.2 26.3 8.9 5.5 0 264.5
24 30 MIHALCEA ALEXANDRU / ENACHE SERBAN 34.2 6.9 25.8 43.2 28.2 12.4 64.1 112.1 0 326.9
25 12 BUZAS KAROLY / TANKO CSABA 55.1 14.0 50.5 17.1 33.1 18.1 150.0 55.4 0 393.3
26 22 BANDARAU CORNEL / BANDARAU VALERICA 49.8 14.1 6.3 7.6 150.0 110.9 150.0 150.0 0 638.7
27 10 POPA RADU / POPA VALENTINA 73.1 1.6 89.4 56.6 150.0 35.4 150.0 133.0 0 689.1
28 6 TOROK ATTILA / BUTURUGEANU CRISTIAN 42.2 18.1 19.3 87.4 150.0 129.2 150.0 150.0 0 746.2
29 3 CROITORU TRAIAN / ALDEA LAURA 74.0 26.6 100.1 48.2 150.0 86.8 150.0 150.0 0 785.7

	



CLASA E Raliul Memorial Giurgiu 1904 - EDITIA XXII

POZITIE NR. CONCURS ECHIPAJ   TR01    TR02    TR03    TR04    TR05   TR06    TR07    TR08  Pen. Total
1 33 GEORGE BARBU / PETRUTA ISPAS 20.7 13.4 13.3 59.9 116.6 12.7 9.7 4.6 0 250.9
2 12 BUZAS KAROLY / TANKO CSABA 55.1 14.0 50.5 17.1 33.1 18.1 150.0 55.4 0 393.3
3 8 STEFAN COBORI / LUIZA COBORI

	



CLASA F Raliul Memorial Giurgiu 1904 - EDITIA XXII

POZITIE NR. CONCURS ECHIPAJ   TR01    TR02    TR03    TR04    TR05   TR06    TR07    TR08  Pen. Total
1 1 HIVER CRISTIAN / HIVER AURELIA 2.0 13.6 3.5 1.7 2.0 1.7 2.3 12.6 0 39.4
2 4 GEORGE MIHALCEA / - 25.9 1.5 21.6 11.8 5.2 0.9 8.8 6.6 0 82.3
3 18 GEORGI ANDONOV / JORDANJA ANDONOVA 26.7 6.8 22.5 2.0 6.8 11.9 23.2 9.5 0 109.4
4 7 POPESCU MIHAI/POPESCU GEORGIA 34.2 36.2 4.7 4.0 14.0 10.5 7.2 6.5 0 117.3

	



CLASA G Raliul Memorial Giurgiu 1904 - EDITIA XXII

POZITIE NR. CONCURS ECHIPAJ   TR01    TR02    TR03    TR04    TR05   TR06    TR07    TR08  Pen. Total
1 15 POPESCU GEORGE MANUEL / POPESCU ANDREI CRISTIAN 22.3 7.1 5.2 4.8 18.4 1.3 4.5 4.3 0 67.9
2 25 DUMITRESCU DUMITRU / DUMITRESCU ADINA 3.7 3.1 4.2 2.7 10.9 5.1 30.8 15.9 0 76.4
3 16 BARBULESCU SILVIU / MARTINIUC ANDREI 47.1 6.4 21.8 5.1 31.1 5.1 22.9 2.6 0 142.1
4 27 DINCAREF FLORIAN / DINCAREF LUIZA 75.3 13.2 18.1 50.0 67.2 26.3 8.9 5.5 0 264.5

	



CLASA H Raliul Memorial Giurgiu 1904 - EDITIA XXII

POZITIE NR. CONCURS ECHIPAJ   TR01    TR02    TR03    TR04    TR05   TR06    TR07    TR08  Pen. Total
1 13 GEORGESCU ADRIAN-ANTON / GEORGESCU LILIANA-FLORINA 16.6 1.0 3.6 1.5 2.4 2.8 2.3 4.3 0 34.5
2 5 ENACEANU-TUDORAS RUXANDRA / TUDORAS EDUARD 4.0 1.9 5.1 0.8 2.6 1.3 3.8 16.5 0 36.0
3 19 CAMIL ALIMAN / ALINA ALIMAN 5.0 0.9 16.2 1.7 9.0 2.0 2.8 21.9 0 59.5
4 26 GEORGESCU ALEXANDRU / SOCARICIU CORNEL 32.3 8.8 8.6 9.4 3.8 2.1 1.9 1.9 0 68.8
5 14 TANASE CRISTIAN / CRISTESCU ANDREI 10.4 18.2 11.4 14.3 3.7 2.7 4.3 18.2 0 83.2
6 24 BALACEANU CRISTIAN / DESCAN ALINA 22.8 8.9 19.3 13.9 9.6 1.7 3.7 3.4 0 83.3
7 11 VULPE MIHAI / CATANA RAZVAN 32.9 8.3 23.9 14.1 1.9 1.4 3.7 2.5 0 88.7
8 9 NANU MIHAI ANDREI / DUDI LEVENTE 17.2 35.1 7.9 2.9 8.7 2.8 9.0 15.6 0 99.2
9 35 CHIREA DUMITRU / CHIREA CATALINA 38.1 8.8 23.6 22.5 9.1 12.4 4.1 1.7 0 120.3

10 20 GHITA IULIAN / GHITA STEFANIA 49.2 0.5 18.5 10.1 15.7 5.0 2.6 22.1 0 123.7
11 29 HORATIU BAIASU / ALEXANDRU BAIASU 6.4 9.5 8.7 20.8 29.7 9.6 21.6 19.0 0 125.3
12 23 ION PETRE / ION MIHAELA 27.1 4.1 7.0 10.5 15.7 5.5 103.6 17.0 0 190.5
13 2 BACIU VLAD / NIMARA IONELA 39.5 10.8 45.0 13.5 26.5 12.8 44.3 25.9 0 218.3
14 31 PUSCALAU FLORIN / LAES CRISTINA 2.3 0.0 15.8 12.5 46.0 10.0 42.0 99.4 0 228.0
15 30 MIHALCEA ALEXANDRU / ENACHE SERBAN 34.2 6.9 25.8 43.2 28.2 12.4 64.1 112.1 0 326.9
16 22 BANDARAU CORNEL / BANDARAU VALERICA 49.8 14.1 6.3 7.6 150.0 110.9 150.0 150.0 0 638.7
17 10 POPA RADU / POPA VALENTINA 73.1 1.6 89.4 56.6 150.0 35.4 150.0 133.0 0 689.1
18 6 TOROK ATTILA / BUTURUGEANU CRISTIAN 42.2 18.1 19.3 87.4 150.0 129.2 150.0 150.0 0 746.2
19 3 CROITORU TRAIAN / ALDEA LAURA 74.0 26.6 100.1 48.2 150.0 86.8 150.0 150.0 0 785.

	



CUPA DACIA CLASIC Raliul Memorial Giurgiu 1904 - EDITIA XXII

POZITIE NR. CONCURS ECHIPAJ   TR01    TR02    TR03    TR04    TR05   TR06    TR07    TR08  Pen. Total
1 15 POPESCU GEORGE MANUEL / POPESCU ANDREI CRISTIAN 22.3 7.1 5.2 4.8 18.4 1.3 4.5 4.3 0 67.9
2 26 GEORGESCU ALEXANDRU / SOCARICIU CORNEL 32.3 8.8 8.6 9.4 3.8 2.1 1.9 1.9 0 68.8
3 11 VULPE MIHAI / CATANA RAZVAN 32.9 8.3 23.9 14.1 1.9 1.4 3.7 2.5 0 88.7
4 7 POPESCU MIHAI/POPESCU GEORGIA 34.2 36.2 4.7 4.0 14.0 10.5 7.2 6.5 0 117.3
5 23 ION PETRE / ION MIHAELA 27.1 4.1 7.0 10.5 15.7 5.5 103.6 17.0 0 190.5
6 22 BANDARAU CORNEL / BANDARAU VALERICA 49.8 14.1 6.3 7.6 150.0 110.9 150.0 150.0 0 638.7

	



WIM Raliul Memorial Giurgiu 1904 - EDITIA XXII

POZITIE NR. CONCURS ECHIPAJ   TR01    TR02    TR03    TR04    TR05   TR06    TR07    TR08  Pen. Total
1 13 GEORGESCU LILIANA-FLORINA 16.6 1.0 3.6 1.5 2.4 2.8 2.3 4.3 0 34.5
2 5 ENACEANU-TUDORAS RUXANDRA 4.0 1.9 5.1 0.8 2.6 1.3 3.8 16.5 0 36.0
3 1 HIVER AURELIA 2.0 13.6 3.5 1.7 2.0 1.7 2.3 12.6 0 39.4
4 19 ALINA ALIMAN 5.0 0.9 16.2 1.7 9.0 2.0 2.8 21.9 0 59.5
5 25 DUMITRESCU ADINA 3.7 3.1 4.2 2.7 10.9 5.1 30.8 15.9 0 76.4
6 24 DESCAN ALINA 22.8 8.9 19.3 13.9 9.6 1.7 3.7 3.4 0 83.3
7 18 JORDANJA ANDONOVA 26.7 6.8 22.5 2.0 6.8 11.9 23.2 9.5 0 109.4
8 7 POPESCU GEORGIA 34.2 36.2 4.7 4.0 14.0 10.5 7.2 6.5 0 117.3
9 35 CHIREA CATALINA 38.1 8.8 23.6 22.5 9.1 12.4 4.1 1.7 0 120.3

10 20 GHITA STEFANIA 49.2 0.5 18.5 10.1 15.7 5.0 2.6 22.1 0 123.7
11 23 ION MIHAELA 27.1 4.1 7.0 10.5 15.7 5.5 103.6 17.0 0 190.5
12 2 NIMARA IONELA 39.5 10.8 45.0 13.5 26.5 12.8 44.3 25.9 0 218.3
13 31 LAES CRISTINA 2.3 0.0 15.8 12.5 46.0 10.0 42.0 99.4 0 228.0
14 33 PETRUTA ISPAS 20.7 13.4 13.3 59.9 116.6 12.7 9.7 4.6 0 250.9
15 27 DINCAREF LUIZA 75.3 13.2 18.1 50.0 67.2 26.3 8.9 5.5 0 264.5
16 22 BANDARAU VALERICA 49.8 14.1 6.3 7.6 150.0 110.9 150.0 150.0 0 638.7
17 10 POPA VALENTINA 73.1 1.6 89.4 56.6 150.0 35.4 150.0 133.0 0 689.1
18 3 ALDEA LAURA 74.0 26.6 100.1 48.2 150.0 86.8 150.0 150.0 0 785.7

	


